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lionisa, bet Folsom and
Harrison fm KItch to
Fourth.

Iioalsa Alley, N s Lou-
isa bet Hayward and Eliz-
abeth.

IiOUisbHrg, bet Howth
and Tara fm Ocean House
Road to Mt Vernon av.

liouiaiana, l)et Mary-
land and Georgia fm Sola-
no S to Honduras.

IiOwell,West End Home-
stead Association.

liOzier, bet Kearny and
Dupont fm Jackson to Pa-
cific.

liuck, fm Orleans to Ber-
nal av.

liucy, bet Blasonic av and
Ashbury fm"Valler S.

liundy Iiane, fm Vir-
ginia av NE to Coso av,

Iiunt Avenue, bet Crol-

denGate av and McAllister
fm Laguna

li .y e 1 1 , Spring Valley
Homestead Association.

Iiyncta, bet Pacific and
Broadway fm Leaven-
worth to Hyde.

Ijyon, bet Baker and Lott
N fm Haight to Turk, and
bet Baker and Ceniral av
fm Geary to Lewis.

liyons, B H. See minot
liysett Place, tset Jones
and Leavenworth fm Sac-
ramento S.

M, l)et L and N fm Seventh
av W.

M, South S F. See Yazoo
M, bet Twenty-second and
Twenty-third fm Sanchez
to Diamond. See AlTa-
rado.

mabel Alley, bet O'Far-
rell and Geary fm Hyde E

maeedoiiia, S s Califor-
nia av S to Cortez, B H.

9Iadaga»ear, South S
F, bet Jamaica and Gib-
raltar fm Eailroad av to
County line.

Madeira, South S I', bet
Costa Rica and Uruguay
fm Railroad av to County
line.

madden, bet Third and
Fourth fm King to Berry.

madison, bet Knox and
Gambter fm Silver av S

madrid. Excelsior Home-
stead Association.

Maggie Alley,bet Geary
and Post fm Jones E.

magnolia, bet Lombard
and Chestnut fm Laguna
W.

maiden Iiane,bet ?\Innt-
gomery and Kearny fin
Montgomery av S.maiden I<ane, bet
Stockton and Powell fm
Vallejo N. See Valcan
liane.

main, bet Spear and Beaie
fm Market SE to the bav.

East. Street. W. side.
1 Slarket 2

Meeks place
Main street place..

101 Mission 100
301 Howard 200
301 Folsom 300

Rincon court
401 Harrison 400
(e) Br.vant (e)
main Street Place,
bet Market and Mission
fm Main E.

malaeca. South S F, bet
Guiana and Tobago fm
Railroad av to County
line.

maiden Alley, bet
First and Second fm How-
ard .SE.

malta. South S F, bet
Bermuda and Jamaica fm
Railroad av to Water
Front.

malvinn Place, bet
Sacramento and Clay fm
Mason W.

manchesler, fm Mon-
tezuma S to Ripley pi,

B. H.
manlla. South S F, bet
Montenegro and St Thom-
as fm Islais to California
Drv Dock.

manitoba. South S F,
bet Marquesas and Dom-
inica fm Baker av SE to
Water Front.

mansell, S of Olmstead
fm San Bruno Road W,
U. M. T.

mansfield, bet Ion and
Knox fm La Grand av SE
mansion House
Place, bet California and
Sacramento fm Dupont 'U

.

maple, bet Spruce and
Cherry fm California N.

maple Court, bet Guer-
rero and Dolores fm Four-
teenth N.

marcy Place, bet Ma-
son and Taylor fm Jack-
son S.

marengo, SE ofSan Bru-
no Road 3 miles fm City
Hall. See Plymouth.

margaret Place, bet
Kearny and Dupont fm
VaUeJo N.

margaret Place, bet
Mason and Tavlor fm Turk
N.

margary, bet Sanchez
and Noe fm Alvarado S to
Clipper.

maria, bet Harrison and
Bryant and Seventh and
Eighth E and W sides of
Chesley.

marin, bet Colusa and
Tulare fm the bay W to
Pennsylvania.

marion Place.bet Tay-
lor and Jones fm Union N

mariposa, bet Santa
Clara and Solano fm the
bayW to Harrison.

mariposa Terrace,
bet Seventh and Eighth
fm Harrison N.

market, fm East SW to
corner Castro and Seven-
teenth.

S. E. Street. A\ W. side.
1 East and Sacra'to.. 2

(c) Steuart
101 Spear

Drumm and Cal'a.. 100
201 Main

Davis and Pine 200
301 Beale..„
401 Fremont

Front 300
501 First

Battery and Bush. 400
527 Ecker

Sansome & Sutter.. .500

601 Second
Montg'y and Post.. 600

617 New Montgomery
639 Annie

Kearny and Gearv TOO
701 Third

Brooks 7^
Dupont & O'Far'l. 800

801 Fourth
Stockton and EUis &00
Powell and Eddy.. .1000

901 Fifth
Mason and Turk.. .1100

1001 Sixth „...

Taylor and Golden
Gate av 1200

Jones & McAllist.rl.300
1101 Seventh

City Hall avenue...
1201 Eighth
1301 Ninth

Larkln and Hayes..l600
1401 Tenth —

Polk and Fell 1700
1-501 Eleventh

Van Ness av4 Oak 1800
1601 Potter

Fran kiln and Page. 1900
Bose avenue 1912

1701 Brady —
Gough and Haight2000

1801 Valencia
-— Octavia & Waller...2100

Hermann —

-

Pearl
1901 Guerrero

Laguna and Kate.2200
Ridlev

2001 Dolores
Buchanan 2.300

2101 Church and Four-
teenth 3400

2201 Flfteenth"&San'z.350O
2:»1 Sixteenth andNoe.2600
(e) .Seventeenth and

Castro le)

marquesas. South S F,
bet Corea and Manitoba
fm Schneider to Water
Front.

marttaa Place, bet Ma-
son and Taylor fm Geary S.

martin, bet Bush and
« Sutter fm Dupont E.
martinique. South S F,
bet Tobago and Costa Rica
fm Railroad av to County
line.

mary, bet Fifth and Sixth
fm Sllssion to Howard.

mary Iiane, bet Kearny
and Dupont fm Bush S.

maryland, bet Delaware
and Louisiana fm Solano
S to Honduras.

mason, bet Powell and
TaylorN fm Market to Jef-
ferson.

West. Street. E. side.
1 Market and Turk.. 2

101 Eddv 100
201 Ellis 200

Latham place
217 Dikeman place
.301 O'Farrell 300
401 Geary 400
4<59 Derby
419 Kappelercourt
.301 Post 500

Scheerer place -

—

601 Sutter 600
Delta place 616

701 Bush 700
Hooker allev .

801 Pine 800
Frank place

901 California WX)
lOOl Sacramento lOOO
1011 Ewer Place
1017 Malvina place

Dawson place
1101 Clay 1100
1107 Matthew place

Sheppard place lUO
1201 Washington 12O0
1301 Jackson 1300

John 1-314

1401 Pacific 1400
1501 Broadway 1500
1601 Vallejo 1600
1701 Green 1700

Winter's lane 1716
1801 Union 1800

Kent 1809
1901 Filbert 1900
1911 Valparaiso
2001 Greenwich 2000

Montgomery av
2101 Lombard 2100
2201 Chestnut 2200

Water
2:»1 Francisco 2.300

Vandewater
2401 Bav 2400
2.501 North Point 2500

Alaska place
2601 Beach 2600
(e) Jefferson (e)

masonic Avenue, bet
Lott and Ashbury S fm
Geary.

massactausettjt, bet
New York and Delaware
fm Sonoma S to Honduras

massasoit, fm Cortez SE
to Franconla av, B H.

mateo, W of Miguel from
San Jos6 Road NW to
Cherry.

mattliew Place, bet
Clay and Washington Im
Ma>on W.

mauritins, .South 8 F,
bet Lahaina and Java fm
Elmira SE to Alleghany.

maxnrell, bet Larkln and
Polk fm Broadway N to
Vallejo.

mayllo\rer, E s Rose-
crans bet California av
and Powhattan, B H.

mazzlni, E of Orleans
fm Preclta Creek SE to
Schneider.

mcAllisfer, bet Fulton
and Golden Gate av W
fm Junction Joues and
Market.

South. Street. -V. side.
1 Market and Jones 2

Park avenue
Leavenworth 100.

Hyde 200
Brown's alley

301 Larkin 300
401 Pollt 400
501 Van Ness avenue.. 500
601 Franklin 600
701 Gough 700
801 Octavia 800
901 Laguna 900
1001 Buchanan 1000
1101 Webster „.1100
1201 Fillmore 1200

i

1-301 Steiner 1300
,

1401 Pierce 1400
1-301 Scott 1500
1601 Devisadero 1600
1701 Broderlck 1700
1801 Baker 1800
1901 Evon 1900
2001 Lott 2000
(e) Masonic avenue... (e)

mcCIellan, fm Califor-
nia av bet MInot and Wool
S to Cortland av, B H.

mcCormlck, bet Hyde
and Larkin fm Pacific S.

mcDerniott Place,
bet Turk and Eddy fm
Jones W.

mcliaren Iiane, bet
ThirteenthandFourteenth
fm Folsom \V.

mcLea Court, bet Har- J

rison and Brvantfm Ninth i

NE.
meacham Place, bet
Hvdc and Larkin fm Post
S.

mears, bet Merrifield and
First av fm Geary N.

medau Place, bet Du-i
pont and Stockton fm Fil-
bert N.

medford, bet Astor and
Tobin SE to County line,

Visitaclon Valley.
me d way Alley, bet
Church and Chattanooga
fm Twenty-third N.

meeks Place, bet Mar-
ket and Mission fm Main
W.

melius, bet Mission and
Howard fm Fremont W.

mendocino, bet Calave-
ras and Plumas fm the bayW to Honduras. .

merced, S s Thirtieth nr
Noe S to Laldley.

mercer, fm Cortland av
S to Crescent av, B H.

merchant, bet Clay and
Washington Wfm East to
Kearny.

South. Street. X. side.
1 East 2

(6) Drumm (&)

(6) Davis (ft)

301 Front 300
401 Batterv 400
501 Sansome -300

601 Montgoraer>- 600
Dunbar alley 628

(«) Kearny (e)

merrilield, bet Chase
and Mears fm Geary N.

merrill, bet Vallejo and
Green fm Jones to Leav-
enworth.
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